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La Sala, Laura Administrator Principal llasala2@schools.nyc.gov
Banks, Eileen Administrator AP EBanks@schools.nyc.gov
Lloyd, Alfonzina Administrator AP AAlaimo@schools.nyc.gov
Schelino, Pablo Administrator AP pschelino2@schools.nyc.gov
Mayer, Brandon Administrator AP bmayer2@schools.nyc.gov
Kraft, Emily Administrator AP ekraft@schools.nyc.gov
Soto, Mayra Parent Coordinator Parent Coordinator msoto22@schools.nyc.gov
Maier, Ed School Climate Coordinator Teacher EMaier@schools.nyc.gov
Demonte, Rosemarie Principal's Secretary Secretary rdemonte@schools.nyc.gov
Luberto, Janet Pupil Accounting Secretary Secretary jluberto@schools.nyc.gov
Wenzel, Maryann Payroll Secretary Secretary mwenzel@schools.nyc.gov
Guzman, Johanna Teacher Classroom  (K-101) JGuzman12@schools.nyc.gov
Mosquera, Raul Teacher Classroom  (K-125) RMosquera@schools.nyc.gov
Pickard, Meaghan Teacher Classroom  (K-B25) MPickard@schools.nyc.gov
Silva, Charlene Teacher Classroom  (K-B29) csilva8@schools.nyc.gov
Hannon, Monika Teacher Classroom  (K-129) MHannon@schools.nyc.gov
Parker, Ryan Teacher Classroom  (K-129) rparker16@schools.nyc.gov
Mancuso, Christina Teacher Classroom  (K-115) CMancuso5@schools.nyc.gov
Ibrahim-Jackson, Areefa Teacher Classroom  (K-115) AIbrahimjackson@schools.nyc.gov
Chan, Joyce Teacher Classroom  (K-119) jchan20@schools.nyc.gov
Gonzalez, Carol Teacher Classroom  (K-B26) cgonzal6@schools.nyc.gov
Jin, Alice Teacher Classroom  (K-112) ajin@schools.nyc.gov
Williamson, Rachel Teacher Classroom  (K-118) RKoenig3@schools.nyc.gov
Lehrman, Jodi Teacher Classroom  (K-128) JLehrma@schools.nyc.gov
Johnson, Hope Teacher Classroom  (K-105) HJohnson16@schools.nyc.gov
Scialpi, Amber Teacher Classroom  (1-205) ascialpi@schools.nyc.gov
Wittmann, Marcela Teacher Classroom  (1-207) MWittmann@schools.nyc.gov
Raico, Heather Teacher Classroom  (1-311) HRaico@schools.nyc.gov
Goldstein, Lauren Teacher Classroom  (1-311) LGoldstein10@schools.nyc.gov
Gucciardo, Christina Teacher Classroom  (1-202) cgucciardo2@schools.nyc.gov
D'Angelo Taylor Teacher Classroom  (1-306) TChiappone@schools.nyc.gov
Narang, Sarika Teacher Classroom  (1-212) snarang2@schools.nyc.gov
Khabas, Betty Teacher Classroom  (1-312) bkhabas@schools.nyc.gov
Navin, Kelly Teacher Classroom  (1-103) KNavin@schools.nyc.gov
Ruano, Krishna Teacher Classroom  (1-126) kruano@schools.nyc.gov
Ronquillo, Sandy Teacher Classroom  (1-123) sronquillo@schools.nyc.gov
Vazquez, Nohely Teacher Classroom  (2-229) nvazquez5@schools.nyc.gov
Carranza, Blanca Teacher Classroom  (2-228) BCarranzawolff@schools.nyc.gov
De La Torre, Monique Teacher Classroom  (2-408) mdelatorre3@schools.nyc.gov
Draghi, Amanda Teacher Classroom  (2-408) ADraghi@schools.nyc.gov
Nicotra, Christina Teacher Classroom  (2-201) cnicotra@schools.nyc.gov
Stephan, Gabrielle Teacher Classroom  (2-201) GStephan@schools.nyc.gov
Fernandez, Isabel Teacher Classroom  (2-203) ifernandez9@schools.nyc.gov
Selmani, Suada Teacher Classroom  (2-305) SSelmani@schools.nyc.gov
Tsai, Yanling Teacher Classroom  (2-401) YZhang6@schools.nyc.gov
Cordeiro, Jeana Teacher Classroom  (2-307) JCordeiro@schools.nyc.gov
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Chabla, Gloria Teacher Classroom  (2-405) gcuenca@schools.nyc.gov
Daly, Laura Teacher Classroom  (2-223) LDaly@schools.nyc.gov
Henk, Esther Teacher Classroom  (3-227) ehenk@schools.nyc.gov
Sanz, Evelyn Teacher Classroom  (3-226) ESanz2@schools.nyc.gov
Finkelstein, Cindy Teacher Classroom  (3-425) CFinkel@schools.nyc.gov
Langer, Kelly Teacher Classroom  (3-425) klanger3@schools.nyc.gov
Getchell, Ashley Teacher Classroom  (3-303) AGetchell2@schools.nyc.gov
De La Rosa, Angeles Teacher Classroom  (3-303) adelarosa5@schools.nyc.gov
Carusone, Annamaria Teacher Classroom  (3-329) ACaruso3@schools.nyc.gov
Fox, Lindsay Teacher Classroom  (3-402) LFox@schools.nyc.gov
Brown, Katherine Teacher Classroom  (3-427) kbrown115@schools.nyc.gov
Diaz, Erika Teacher Classroom  (3-302) EDiaz33@schools.nyc.gov
Tan, Johana Teacher Classroom  (3-206) jtan13@schools.nyc.gov
Berman, Amy Teacher Classroom  (3-211) aberman@schools.nyc.gov
Cole, Michelle Teacher Classroom  (3-313) mcole3@schools.nyc.gov
Powers , Meghan Teacher Classroom  (4-218) mpowers7@schools.nyc.gov
Hung, Fancy Teacher Classroom  (4-216) fhung@schools.nyc.gov
Gong, Gina Teacher Classroom  (4-309) GGong@schools.nyc.gov
Bolivar, Stephanie Teacher Classroom  (4-309) SBolivar@schools.nyc.gov
Dunas, Danielle Teacher Classroom  (4-406) DDunas@schools.nyc.gov
Reff, Rachel Teacher Classroom  (4-406) rreff@schools.nyc.gov
Riccoboni, Alyssa Teacher Classroom  (4-327) ARiccoboni@schools.nyc.gov
Zegers, Kathryn Teacher Classroom  (4-327) kzegers@schools.nyc.gov
Hayias, Amanda Teacher Classroom  (4-403) AHayias@schools.nyc.gov
Kronenberger, Amanda Teacher Classroom  (4-225) AKronenberger@schools.nyc.gov
Maher, Kristen Teacher Classroom  (4-301) KMaher5@schools.nyc.gov
Pitkewicz, Mary Teacher Classroom  (4-308) mpitkewicz@schools.nyc.gov
Turner, Nicole Teacher Classroom  (4-325) nturner2@schools.nyc.gov
Reed, Delia Teacher Classroom  (4-213) DReed7@schools.nyc.gov
Holbert, Jaclyn Teacher Classroom  (4-404) jholbert@schools.nyc.gov
Ng, Iris Teacher Classroom  (5-209) INg3@schools.nyc.gov
Park, Patricia Teacher Classroom  (5-208) PPark2@schools.nyc.gov
Nacar, Aysu Teacher Classroom  (5-317) ANacar@schools.nyc.gov
Serafin, Devieka Teacher Classroom  (5-317) dserafin@schools.nyc.gov
Dumay, Gina Teacher Classroom  (5-415) GZaccaria@schools.nyc.gov
Margiotta, Giuseppina Teacher Classroom  (5-415) gmargiotta@schools.nyc.gov
Brulhardt, Heather Teacher Classroom  (5-315) HWilliams13@schools.nyc.gov
Sherman, Katharine Teacher Classroom  (5-319) KSherman5@schools.nyc.gov
Camastro , Nicole Teacher Classroom  (5-409) ncamastro@schools.nyc.gov
McCarthy, Christine Teacher Classroom  (5-412) cmccarthy8@schools.nyc.gov
Matruski, Ryan Teacher Classroom  (5-411) rmatruski@schools.nyc.gov
Mondal, Trisha Teacher Classroom  (5-417) Tmondal@schools.nyc.gov
Eyring, Michelle Teacher Classroom  (5-423) MEyring2@schools.nyc.gov
Pellett, Meryl Teacher Classroom  (5-323) mpellett@schools.nyc.gov
Desiante, Peter Teacher Physical Ed.- PDesiante@schools.nyc.gov
Benussi, Jonathan Teacher Physical Ed.- jbenussi@schools.nyc.gov
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Verouhis, Joanna Teacher Physical Ed.- jverouhis@schools.nyc.gov
Polanco, Kerry Teacher Social Studies- KPolanco5@schools.nyc.gov
Dorgan, Joan Teacher Social Studies- JDorgan@schools.nyc.gov
Lampman, Kristen Teacher Social Studies- klampman@schools.nyc.gov
Guild, Megan Teacher Science- MGuild@schools.nyc.gov
Goldman, Yair Teacher Science- ygoldman@schools.nyc.gov
Sampogne, Denise Teacher Science- DLopezSampogne@schools.nyc.gov
Campana, Julia Teacher Science- JCampana@schools.nyc.gov
Ronzino, Dawn Teacher Science- DRonzino@schools.nyc.gov
Munter, Lyndsey Teacher Drama- lmunter@schools.nyc.gov
Gregory, Elizabeth Teacher Art- EGregory2@schools.nyc.gov
Collins, Elizabeth Teacher Art- ECollins16@schools.nyc.gov
Mihailescu, Christine Teacher Art- cmihailescu@schools.nyc.gov
Bruzzo, Emilia Teacher Music- ebruzzo@schools.nyc.gov
Hasson, Morgan Teacher Dance mhasson3@schools.nyc.gov
Bonilla, Maria Teacher ENL MBonilla11@schools.nyc.gov
Cadena, Amy Teacher ENL ASelzer@schools.nyc.gov
Capizzi, Elizabeth Teacher ENL ECapizzi@schools.nyc.gov
Cassadayho, Shannon Teacher ENL SCassadayHo2@schools.nyc.gov
Chang, Crystal Teacher ENL cchang11@schools.nyc.gov
Coutinho, Karen Teacher ENL KCoutinho@schools.nyc.gov
Erichsen, Jennifer Teacher ENL JErichsen@schools.nyc.gov
Ferraro, Doreen Teacher ENL DFerraro@schools.nyc.gov
Fitting, Jade Teacher ENL JFitting@schools.nyc.gov
Heydebrand, Sophia Teacher ENL sheydebrand@schools.nyc.gov
Hill, Daniel Teacher ENL dhill12@schools.nyc.gov
Kenna, Kara Teacher ENL KKenna@schools.nyc.gov
Lin, Lulu Teacher ENL LLin22@schools.nyc.gov
Klaman, Mark Teacher ENL mklaman@schools.nyc.gov
Gregerson, Matthew Teacher ENL mgregerson@schools.nyc.gov
Zimmerman, Esther Teacher ENL EZimmerman@schools.nyc.gov
Mourelle, Nelly Guidance Guidance nmourelle@schools.nyc.gov
Lang, Susan Guidance Guidance SLang32@schools.nyc.gov
Elwarari, Marcia Teacher Instructional Coach Melwara@schools.nyc.gov
Quinn, Gina Teacher Instructional Coach GQuinn@schools.nyc.gov
Cohen, Wendy Teacher CS4 All Technology Coach WCohen7@schools.nyc.gov
Sekban, Ahmet Teacher Data Specialist asekban@schools.nyc.gov
Leonardi, Kristine Teacher Testing Coordinator KLeonar3@schools.nyc.gov
Xu, Meirong Teacher ELL Coordinator MXu2@schools.nyc.gov
Doremus, Andrea Teacher Sped Education Liaison ADoremus@schools.nyc.gov
Bertsch, Kimberly Teacher IEP Teacher kbertsch@schools.nyc.gov
Brown, Nicole Teacher Setss nschindlar@schools.nyc.gov
Howe, Amanda Teacher Setss AHowe2@schools.nyc.gov
Marksberry, Kristy Teacher Setss KMarksberry@schools.nyc.gov
Yusupova, Margarita Teacher Setss MYusupova@schools.nyc.gov
Feeney, Tracy Teacher Sel K-2 TFeeney3@schools.nyc.gov
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Lentini, Danielle Teacher Sel 3-5 DLentini@schools.nyc.gov
Rahman, Rahnuma Teacher AIS RRahman@schools.nyc.gov
Bauman, Nicole Teacher AIS NBauman@schools.nyc.gov
McNamara, Amber Teacher AIS AMcNamara2@schools.nyc.gov
Walter, Maryann Teacher AIS MWalter5@schools.nyc.gov
Rayfield, Erin Teacher AIS ERayfie@schools.nyc.gov
Clark, Daisy Teacher AIS DClark4@schools.nyc.gov
Elpren, Cari Teacher AIS CElpren@schools.nyc.gov
Cheung, Jenny Teacher AIS JLo@schools.nyc.gov
Bourazeris, Jaime Teacher Hearing Teacher-
Briones, Angelica Teacher Speech Teacher - Bilingual-407 Abriones@schools.nyc.gov
Carey, Cortney Teacher Speech Teacher-407 CCarey5@schools.nyc.gov
Kalanthroff, Ilana Teacher ikalanthroff@schools.nyc.gov
Gilbertson, Sadie Teacher Speech Teacher-407 sgilbertsonguir@schools.nyc.gov
Bazan, Niyi Teacher Speech Teacher - Bilingual-407 NBazan@schools.nyc.gov
Pineda-Kuzyk, Paula Teacher Speech Teacher - Bilingual-407 PPinedakuzyk@schools.nyc.gov
Chavez, Zulima Psychologist Psychologist-113 zchavez@schools.nyc.gov
Savva, Christina Psychologist Psychologist-113 csavva2@schools.nyc.gov
Medina, Sharon Social Worker Social Worker-113 smedina16@schools.nyc.gov
Gonzalez, Angelica Family Worker Family Worker-113 cgonzal6@schools.nyc.gov
Abadia, Sheila Physical Therapist Physical Therapist-Hampton Gym sabadia@schools.nyc.gov
Rosen, Shira Occupational Therapist Occupational Therapist-Hampton Gym Srosen16@schools.nyc.gov
Crisotomo, Kristine Occupational Therapist Occupational Therapist-Hampton Gym KCrisostomo@schools.nyc.gov
Samuel, Raymond Adaptive Physical Ed. Adaptive Physical Ed.- RSamuel@schools.nyc.gov
Abidin, Nancy Paraprofessional nabidin@schools.nyc.gov
Birch, Iliana Paraprofessional IBirch@schools.nyc.gov
Caragliano, Lillian Paraprofessional LCaragliano@schools.nyc.gov
Collado, Jason Paraprofessional jcollado5@schools.nyc.gov
Conde, Rosana Paraprofessional RConde@schools.nyc.gov
Chou, Alex Paraprofessional achou@schools.nyc.gov
Echevarria, Agnes Paraprofessional aechevarria2@schools.nyc.gov
Pena, Julie Paraprofessional juliepena36@schools.nyc.gov
Fernandez, Julio Paraprofessional jfernandez40@schools.nyc.gov
Franco-Romo, Maria Paraprofessional mfrancoromo@schools.nyc.gov
Garcia, Leidy Paraprofessional LGarcia31@schools.nyc.gov
Giron, Dina Paraprofessional dgiron@schools.nyc.gov
Gosturani, Blerina Paraprofessional BGosturani@schools.nyc.gov
Greaves, Daphne Paraprofessional dgreaves@schools.nyc.gov
Jahan, Hasina Paraprofessional hjahan@schools.nyc.gov
Kaul, Arpan Paraprofessional AKaul@schools.nyc.gov
Makris, Elias Paraprofessional EMakris@schools.nyc.gov
Malpica, Ramses Paraprofessional RMalpica@schools.nyc.gov
Mendez, Stephanie Paraprofessional SMendez8@schools.nyc.gov
Ortiz, Syliva Paraprofessional sortiz9@schools.nyc.gov
Ortiz, Kimberly Paraprofessional KOrtizbarales@schools.nyc.gov
Parra, Rosa Paraprofessional rparra@schools.nyc.gov
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Perez, Diana Paraprofessional dperez30@schools.nyc.gov
Picon, Jenny Paraprofessional jpicon@schools.nyc.gov
Pinella, Sarah Paraprofessional spinella@schools.nyc.gov
Ramos, Karen Paraprofessional kramos6@schools.nyc.gov
Ramirez, Miryam Paraprofessional mramirez39@schools.nyc.gov
Rodriguez, Candelaria Paraprofessional CRodriguez65@schools.nyc.gov
Tahiraj, Anisa Paraprofessional atahiraj@schools.nyc.gov
Tse Me, Suk Kwan Paraprofessional stse-ma@schools.nyc.gov
Wildes, Lucia Paraprofessional lwildes@schools.nyc.gov
Ynoa, Gisele Paraprofessional gynoa@schools.nyc.gov
Zapata, Carolina Paraprofessional czapata4@schools.nyc.gov
Baltusis, Linda School Aide lbaltusis@schools.nyc.gov
Caggiano, Margaret School Aide mpetronella2@schools.nyc.gov
Cannova, Rita School Aide RCannova@schools.nyc.gov
Carvetta, Rosemary School Aide RCarvetta@schools.nyc.gov
Coleman, Marie School Aide mvavracoleman@schools.nyc.gov
Collins, Gene School Aide ECollins16@schools.nyc.gov
Cortez, Diana School Aide DCortez5@schools.nyc.gov
Coy, Diane School Aide dcoy@schools.nyc.gov
Deste, Ilana School Aide EDeste@schools.nyc.gov
DiGiovanni, Gina School Aide GDigiovanni@schools.nyc.gov
Duggal, Kamna School Aide kduggal@schools.nyc.gov
Galan, Angela School Aide agalan4@schools.nyc.gov
Jameson, Lisa School Aide LJameson@schools.nyc.gov
Jones, Jeanette School Aide jjones22@schools.nyc.gov
Kammerer, Jeanette School Aide jkammerer@schools.nyc.gov
Kurylo, Anna School Aide akurylo@schools.nyc.gov
Kliche, Kathy School Aide kkliche@schools.nyc.gov
Matisi, Phyllis School Aide pmatisi@schools.nyc.gov
Moreira, Maria School Aide mmoreira@schools.nyc.gov
Rufino, Janett School Aide jrufino2@schools.nyc.gov
Scaturro, Vivian School Aide vscaturro@schools.nyc.gov
Silva, Ana School Aide asilva9@schools.nyc.gov
Castillo, Ana Coach Coach ACastillo4@schools.nyc.gov
Willheimer, Nicole Coach Coach nwillheimer@schools.nyc.gov


